
Casale 12 06 22 Challenge MX1 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 236 VERONA G. 16:09.907
Tempo gara

1 2:05.174 11:19:07.817

2 1:57.383 11:21:05.200

3 1:58.240 11:23:03.440

4 2:01.139 11:25:04.579

5 2:00.595 11:27:05.174

6 2:01.935 11:29:07.109

7 2:01.426 11:31:08.535

8 2:04.015 11:33:12.550

 Po. 2 - # 17 NINGHETTO A. + 17.842
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.884 11:19:08.527

2 2:00.788 11:21:09.315

3 2:02.626 11:23:11.941

4 2:02.745 11:25:14.686

5 2:03.613 11:27:18.299

6 2:02.961 11:29:21.260

7 2:04.459 11:31:25.719

8 2:04.673 11:33:30.392

 Po. 3 - # 161 OROLI A. + 1:04.591
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.361 11:19:16.004

2 2:08.015 11:21:24.019

3 2:09.096 11:23:33.115

4 2:07.393 11:25:40.508

5 2:07.840 11:27:48.348

6 2:09.223 11:29:57.571

7 2:10.167 11:32:07.738

8 2:09.403 11:34:17.141

 Po. 4 - # 350 LIPAROTA L. + 1:05.351
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.541 11:19:20.184

2 2:07.515 11:21:27.699

3 2:08.314 11:23:36.013

4 2:10.034 11:25:46.047

5 2:07.818 11:27:53.865

6 2:08.112 11:30:01.977

7 2:06.866 11:32:08.843

8 2:09.058 11:34:17.901

 Po. 5 - # 978 FERRERO I. + 1:06.396
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.640 11:19:15.283

2 2:09.937 11:21:25.220

3 2:09.318 11:23:34.538

4 2:09.990 11:25:44.528

5 2:08.633 11:27:53.161

6 2:10.024 11:30:03.185

7 2:07.346 11:32:10.531

8 2:08.415 11:34:18.946

 Po. 6 - # 752 QUAGLIA C. + 1:10.623
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.351 11:19:13.994

2 2:12.159 11:21:26.153

3 2:09.219 11:23:35.372

4 2:12.800 11:25:48.172

5 2:08.866 11:27:57.038

6 2:08.252 11:30:05.290

7 2:09.227 11:32:14.517

8 2:08.656 11:34:23.173

 Po. 7 - # 170 DE LORENZO D.+ 1:11.550
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.212 11:19:17.855

2 2:09.258 11:21:27.113

3 2:09.800 11:23:36.913

4 2:10.081 11:25:46.994

5 2:08.097 11:27:55.091

6 2:09.316 11:30:04.407

7 2:09.409 11:32:13.816

8 2:10.284 11:34:24.100

 Po. 8 - # 399 FOI F. + 1:27.248
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.706 11:19:25.349

2 2:12.495 11:21:37.844

3 2:10.376 11:23:48.220

4 2:10.563 11:25:58.783

5 2:10.024 11:28:08.807

6 2:09.956 11:30:18.763

7 2:11.664 11:32:30.427

8 2:09.371 11:34:39.798

 Po. 9 - # 306 COSIMO A. + 1:28.266
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.760 11:19:31.403

2 2:11.231 11:21:42.634

3 2:08.904 11:23:51.538

4 2:09.906 11:26:01.444

5 2:08.112 11:28:09.556

6 2:11.184 11:30:20.740

7 2:10.471 11:32:31.211

8 2:09.605 11:34:40.816

 Po. 10 - # 512 SIPALA D. + 1:28.741
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.066 11:19:16.709

2 2:09.922 11:21:26.631

3 2:06.737 11:23:33.368

4 2:07.961 11:25:41.329

5 2:08.006 11:27:49.335

6 2:27.005 11:30:16.340

7 2:13.404 11:32:29.744

8 2:11.547 11:34:41.291

 Po. 11 - # 184 PONZONE J. + 1:37.392
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.978 11:19:19.621

2 2:11.872 11:21:31.493

3 2:09.832 11:23:41.325

4 2:11.013 11:25:52.338

5 2:11.941 11:28:04.279

6 2:13.490 11:30:17.769

7 2:15.818 11:32:33.587

8 2:16.355 11:34:49.942

 Po. 12 - # 523 CARUSO D. + 2:04.850
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.924 11:19:24.567

2 2:17.522 11:21:42.089

3 2:16.230 11:23:58.319

4 2:16.658 11:26:14.977

5 2:14.112 11:28:29.089

6 2:15.663 11:30:44.752

7 2:16.575 11:33:01.327

8 2:16.073 11:35:17.400

 Po. 13 - # 787 CIRAVEGNA S.+ 2:20.860
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.481 11:19:12.124

2 2:07.743 11:21:19.867

3 2:12.840 11:23:32.707

4 2:18.104 11:25:50.811

5 2:37.441 11:28:28.252

6 2:17.241 11:30:45.493

7 2:25.385 11:33:10.878

8 2:22.532 11:35:33.410

 Po. 14 - # 32 TESTA L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:07.488 11:20:10.131

2 2:09.897 11:22:20.028

3 2:11.063 11:24:31.091

4 2:10.354 11:26:41.445

5 2:11.790 11:28:53.235

6 2:11.886 11:31:05.121

7 2:11.865 11:33:16.986

 Po. 15 - # 169 DELREE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.856 11:19:30.499

2 2:20.477 11:21:50.976

3 2:21.909 11:24:12.885

4 2:21.455 11:26:34.340

5 2:21.186 11:28:55.526

6 2:21.869 11:31:17.395

7 2:20.212 11:33:37.607

 Po. 16 - # 567 LOVERA C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.907 11:19:43.550

2 2:35.369 11:22:18.919

3 2:33.931 11:24:52.850

4 2:38.779 11:27:31.629

5 2:38.649 11:30:10.278

6 2:38.746 11:32:49.024

7 2:36.985 11:35:26.009

Fastest lap: 1:57.383 
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